The brightest ideas
in lighting
Medical lighting catalog
The brightest   ideas in lighting
2    Philips Burton
 burtonmedical.com       3
Content
04	 Introduction

• CE marked
• 5-year limited warranty
Ordering information
120V Model 230/240V Model Description
SE50LFL SE50LFL25 Floorstand
SE50LR SE50LR25 Rail, DIN 25
SE50LR1 SE50LR125 Rail, Fairfield
SE50LSC SE50LSC25 Single ceiling mount
SE50LT SE50LT25 Table mount
SE50LW SE50LW25 Wall mount
Accessories
4000071 10’ ceiling drop tube
Note:  This product is NOT available in Norway, Sweden, Finland, Denmark, Estonia, Russia, Germany, UK, Ireland, Australia, Spain, the Netherlands or Iceland.
burtonmedical.com       19

Burton product, and the new
APEX is no exception.
Ordering information
120V Model 230/240V Model 120V SP Model* 230/240V SP Model* 100V Model Description
APXSC8 APXSC825 APXSC8SP APXSC825SP APXSC801 8’ Single ceiling mount
APXSC10 APXSC1025 APXSC10SP APXSC1025SP APXSC1001 10’ Single ceiling mount
APXDC8 APXDC825 APXDC8SP APXDC825SP APXDC801 8’ Double ceiling mount
APXDC10 APXDC1025 APXDC10SP APXDC1025SP APXDC1001  10’ Double ceiling mount
Accessories
0002004PK APEX replacement bulbs,